Washington & Lee University (4-10,3-8) -vs- Randolph-Macon Woman's College (4-8, 3-6)

01/15/06 at Randolph-Macon Woman's College

Date: 01/15/06 Score By Period 1 2 Total

Z;E?:dg;gce):%h;' Washington & Lee University 28 41 69

Site: Randolph-Macon Woman's College Randolph-Macon Woman's College 28 49 77

Washington & Lee University 69

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

34 KROUCHICK, Kristen * 37 11-20 4-6 0-0 5-2 7 3 4 0 0 0 26

32 HUNSINGER, Jessica o 30 9-15 0-0 0-1 5-4 9 3 2 3 0 3 18

24  WOLFF, Emily * 35 4-13 0-3 2-2 2-3 5 4 4 3 0 0 10

12 FEVE, Louisa i 35 2-11 1-6 0-0 1-3 4 3 7 2 2 4 5

40 NADEAU, Kara * 25 1-5 0-0 1-2 2-7 9 4 1 6 0 4 3

43 RIDENHOUR, Bethany 16 2-5 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 1 5

10 OTEY, Sarah 5 1-2 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

30 KANE, Amanda 13 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 3 1 1 1 0 0

20 GLADYSZ, Christine 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

45  WOHLER, Ashley 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-2 8 0 0 4 0 0 0
Totals - 200 30-73 5-17 4-7 22-23 45 22 20 21 3 12 69

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 13-37 35.14 % 1-7 14.29 % 1-3 33.33 %

Second Half 17-36  47.22 % 4-10 40.00 % 3-4 75.00 %

Total 30-73 41.1 % 5-17 29.4% 4-7 57.1%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 15 Scores Tied: 4 times(s) Points in the Paint: 40 Fast Break Points: 0

Lead Changed: 3 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 15 Bench Points: 7 Largest Lead: 0 0

Randolph-Macon Woman's College 77

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

05 RECHNITZER, Sara * 38 6-12 4-8 10-10 0-3 3 1 2 1 0 3 26

30 PREWITT, Jennifer =3 33 7-11 0-0 2-4 7-4 11 4 3 5 0 1 16

13  STENSRUD, Meghan * 40 6-20 0-1 3-6 5-7 12 1 4 5 0 2 15

11  SCHAFFSTALL, Sam =3 37 3-7 0-0 1-3 0-1 1 2 3 3 0 3 7

10  AMOURI, Nicole * 23 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 4 0 0 2

32 JOHNSEN, Becky 22 2-7 1-5 4-4 1-2 3 0 2 1 0 2 9

22  BURROUGHS, Joanie 7 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 26-60 5-15 20-27 16-21 37 9 14 20 0o 11 77

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 12-32 37.50 % 2-9 22.22 % 2-2 100.00 %

Second Half 14-28 50.00 % 3-6 50.00 % 18-25 72.00 %

Total 26-60 43.3 % 5-15 33.3 % 20-27 74.1 %

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 4 times(s)

Points in the Paint: 32
Largest Lead: 0 0

Second Chance Points: 15 Scores Tied: 6 times(s)
Points off Turnovers: 16 Bench Points: 11

Fast Break Points: 0



VISITORS: Washington & Lee University

1st Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Randolph-Macon Woman's College

REBOUND DEF by WOLFF,EMILY
GOOD LAYUP by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN(in the paint)
ASSIST by HUNSINGER,JESSICA

STEAL by HUNSINGER,JESSICA
MISS JUMPER by FEVE,LOUISA
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by NADEAU,KARA
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS LAYUP by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN

MISS LAYUP by WOLFF,EMILY

MISS JUMPER by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN

STEAL by NADEAU,KARA

MISS FT by NADEAU,KARA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by NADEAU,KARA
FOUL by WOLFF,EMILY

REBOUND DEF by HUNSINGER,JESSICA

MISS 3PTR by WOLFF,EMILY

GOOD 3PTR by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN
ASSIST by WOLFF,EMILY
FOUL by NADEAU,KARA

MISS JUMPER by FEVE,LOUISA
REBOUND OFF by NADEAU,KARA

MISS LAYUP by HUNSINGER,JESSICA
REBOUND OFF by HUNSINGER,JESSICA
MISS LAYUP by HUNSINGER,JESSICA

REBOUND DEF by FEVE,LOUISA

MISS LAYUP by HUNSINGER,JESSICA

REBOUND OFF by HUNSINGER,JESSICA

MISS LAYUP by HUNSINGER,JESSICA

REBOUND OFF by WOLFF,EMILY

MISS JUMPER by NADEAU,KARA

REBOUND OFF by FEVE,LOUISA

GOOD LAYUP by HUNSINGER,JESSICA(in the paint)
ASSIST by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN

TURNOVER by HUNSINGER,JESSICA

19:48

19:33
19:09
19:06
19:05

18:57

18:47
18:35
18:21
18:09
17:57
17:53
17:51
17:50
17:50
17:50
17:38
17:32

17:28
17:25
17:11
16:55
16:45
16:21
16:14
15:58

15:52

15:49

15:33

15:25

15:21

15:12

15:02

14:37
14:16
14:16
13:58

2-0

3-0

3-2
6-2

6-4

8-4

8-6

V2

V3

V1
V4

V2

V4

V2

MISS 3PTR by RECHNITZER,SARA

TURNOVER by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

REBOUND DEF by RECHNITZER,SARA
TURNOVER by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

REBOUND DEF by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
TURNOVER by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

REBOUND DEF by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
TURNOVER by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

FOUL by PREWITT,JENNIFER

MISS LAYUP by PREWITT,JENNIFER
REBOUND OFF by PREWITT,JENNIFER
MISS LAYUP by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
FOUL by SCHAFFSTALL,SAM

REBOUND DEF by RECHNITZER,SARA
GOOD LAYUP by AMOURI,NICOLE(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by SCHAFFSTALL,SAM(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
MISS JUMPER by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

GOOD LAYUP by PREWITT,JENNIFER(in the paint)
ASSIST by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

STEAL by RECHNITZER,SARA
MISS 3PTR by RECHNITZER,SARA



BLOCK by FEVE,LOUISA
REBOUND DEF by FEVE,LOUISA

TURNOVER by NADEAU,KARA

STEAL by NADEAU,KARA
TURNOVER by NADEAU,KARA

TURNOVER by WOLFF,EMILY

STEAL by FEVE,LOUISA
GOOD LAYUP by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN(in the paint)
ASSIST by FEVE,LOUISA

REBOUND DEF by NADEAU,KARA
MISS LAYUP by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN

BLOCK by KANE,AMANDA

FOUL by NADEAU,KARA

TURNOVER by WOLFF,EMILY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
TURNOVER by GLADYSZ,CHRISTINE

TIMEOUT 20SEC by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by KANE,AMANDA

REBOUND DEF by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN
MISS 3PTR by OTEY,SARAH

TURNOVER by FEVE,LOUISA

GOOD LAYUP by HUNSINGER,JESSICA(in the paint)

MISS FT by HUNSINGER,JESSICA

REBOUND OFF by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN

MISS 3PTR by FEVE,LOUISA

REBOUND OFF by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN

MISS LAYUP by KANE,AMANDA

REBOUND OFF by OTEY,SARAH

MISS JUMPER by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN

REBOUND OFF by HUNSINGER,JESSICA

GOOD LAYUP by HUNSINGER,JESSICA(in the paint)
ASSIST by FEVE,LOUISA

STEAL by FEVE,LOUISA

13:58

13:48

8-8

10-8

10-12

10-14

10-16
12-16

14-16

V2

H2

H4

H6
H4

H2

FOUL by RECHNITZER,SARA
STEAL by PREWITT,JENNIFER
TURNOVER by AMOURI,NICOLE
STEAL by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

GOOD LAYUP by STENSRUD,MEGHAN(in the paint)

TURNOVER by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

MISS LAYUP by SCHAFFSTALL,SAM

REBOUND DEF by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
MISS LAYUP by PREWITT,JENNIFER

REBOUND OFF by PREWITT,JENNIFER

GOOD FT by RECHNITZER,SARA
GOOD FT by RECHNITZER,SARA

STEAL by SCHAFFSTALL,SAM
MISS JUMPER by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

MISS LAYUP by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
REBOUND OFF by JOHNSEN, BECKY
GOOD LAYUP by JOHNSEN,BECKY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by RECHNITZER,SARA
MISS JUMPER by RECHNITZER,SARA
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by JOHNSEN,BECKY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by JOHNSEN,BECKY

REBOUND OFF by PREWITT,JENNIFER

GOOD LAYUP by PREWITT,JENNIFER(in the paint)
ASSIST by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

GOOD JUMPER by RECHNITZER,SARA

FOUL by PREWITT,JENNIFER

TURNOVER by SCHAFFSTALL,SAM



MISS LAYUP by HUNSINGER,JESSICA
REBOUND OFF by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN
GOOD JUMPER by OTEY,SARAH

ASSIST by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN

MISS LAYUP by HUNSINGER,JESSICA

TURNOVER by KANE,AMANDA

REBOUND DEF by KANE,AMANDA
GOOD LAYUP by HUNSINGER,JESSICA(in the paint)
ASSIST by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN

REBOUND DEF by HUNSINGER,JESSICA

TURNOVER by HUNSINGER,JESSICA

MISS 3PTR by WOLFF,EMILY

GOOD LAYUP by HUNSINGER,JESSICA(in the paint)
ASSIST by FEVE,LOUISA

FOUL by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN
BLOCK by FEVE,LOUISA
REBOUND DEF by RIDENHOUR,BETHANY

GOOD LAYUP by RIDENHOUR,BETHANY(in the paint)

TURNOVER by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN
TURNOVER by RIDENHOUR,BETHANY

MISS 3PTR by FEVE,LOUISA

STEAL by RIDENHOUR,BETHANY

MISS LAYUP by WOLFF,EMILY

REBOUND OFF by HUNSINGER,JESSICA

GOOD LAYUP by HUNSINGER,JESSICA(in the paint)

STEAL by HUNSINGER,JESSICA

GOOD LAYUP by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN(in the paint)
ASSIST by WOLFF,EMILY

REBOUND DEF by HUNSINGER,JESSICA

MISS LAYUP by FEVE,LOUISA

STEAL by FEVE,LOUISA

GOOD LAYUP by WOLFF,EMILY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WOLFF,EMILY

16-16

16-19

16-21

18-21

18-23

18-25

20-25

22-25
22-28

24-28

26-28

28-28

H3

H5

H3

H5

H7

H5

H3
H 6

H4

H2

GOOD 3PTR by RECHNITZER,SARA
ASSIST by PREWITT,JENNIFER

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
ASSIST by RECHNITZER,SARA

MISS JUMPER by JOHNSEN,BECKY

REBOUND OFF by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
MISS LAYUP by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

MISS 3PTR by RECHNITZER,SARA
STEAL by SCHAFFSTALL,SAM

GOOD JUMPER by SCHAFFSTALL,SAM

REBOUND DEF by SCHAFFSTALL,SAM

GOOD LAYUP by BURROUGHS,JOANIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by JOHNSEN,BECKY

TIMEOUT 20SEC by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

GOOD 3PTR by RECHNITZER,SARA

MISS 3PTR by JOHNSEN,BECKY
REBOUND OFF by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
MISS LAYUP by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

TURNOVER by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by BURROUGHS,JOANIE
TURNOVER by RECHNITZER,SARA

TURNOVER by AMOURI,NICOLE

MISS LAYUP by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

REBOUND DEF by AMOURI,NICOLE
TURNOVER by AMOURI,NICOLE

MISS 3PTR by STENSRUD,MEGHAN



2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Washington & Lee University Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Randolph-Macon Woman's College
MISS JUMPER by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN 19:54
REBOUND OFF by WOLFF,EMILY ==
MISS JUMPER by FEVE,LOUISA 19:48
== REBOUND DEF by PREWITT,JENNIFER
19:21 MISS LAYUP by PREWITT,JENNIFER
== REBOUND OFF by PREWITT,JENNIFER
19:18 MISS 3PTR by AMOURI,NICOLE
REBOUND DEF by NADEAU,KARA ==
TURNOVER by NADEAU,KARA 19:12
19:11 STEAL by SCHAFFSTALL,SAM
19:09 MISS LAYUP by SCHAFFSTALL,SAM
REBOUND DEF by WOLFF,EMILY ==
GOOD LAYUP by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN(in the paint) 19:03 30-28 V2
18:58 TURNOVER by PREWITT,JENNIFER
TURNOVER by TEAM 18:49
18:35 MISS LAYUP by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
-- REBOUND OFF by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
18:32 MISS LAYUP by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
REBOUND DEF by NADEAU,KARA --
GOOD JUMPER by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN 18:24 32-28 V 4
ASSIST by WOLFF,EMILY --
18:13 32-30 V2 GOOD LAYUP by RECHNITZER,SARA(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by WOLFF,EMILY(in the paint) 18:02 34-30 V4
ASSIST by HUNSINGER,JESSICA ==
17:42 MISS JUMPER by PREWITT,JENNIFER
REBOUND DEF by NADEAU,KARA ==
TURNOVER by TEAM 17:36
FOUL by WOLFF,EMILY 17:20
17:16 TURNOVER by PREWITT,JENNIFER
MISS LAYUP by WOLFF,EMILY 17:08
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
FOUL by HUNSINGER,JESSICA 17:06
16:59 TURNOVER by AMOURI,NICOLE
STEAL by FEVE,LOUISA 16:58
GOOD LAYUP by WOLFF,EMILY(in the paint) 16:56 36-30 V6
ASSIST by FEVE,LOUISA ==
FOUL by FEVE,LOUISA 16:50
16:39 MISS JUMPER by RECHNITZER,SARA
-- REBOUND OFF by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
16:34 36-32 V4 GOOD JUMPER by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
GOOD LAYUP by NADEAU,KARA(in the paint) 16:20 38-32 V6
ASSIST by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN ==
16:03 38-35 V3 GOOD 3PTR by RECHNITZER,SARA
== ASSIST by PREWITT,JENNIFER
MISS LAYUP by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN 15:44
REBOUND OFF by TEAM ==
GOOD LAYUP by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN(in the paint) 15:39 40-35 V5
FOUL by KANE,AMANDA 15:22
FOUL by KANE,AMANDA 15:19
15:19 40-36 V4 GOOD FT by PREWITT,JENNIFER
15:19 MISS FT by PREWITT,JENNIFER
== REBOUND OFF by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
15:19 MISS LAYUP by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
== REBOUND OFF by TEAM
15:12 TURNOVER by PREWITT,JENNIFER
MISS LAYUP by NADEAU,KARA 14:46
REBOUND OFF by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN --
MISS LAYUP by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN 14:44



FOUL by KANE,AMANDA
FOUL by RIDENHOUR,BETHANY

GOOD LAYUP by WOLFF,EMILY(in the paint)

ASSIST by KANE,AMANDA

STEAL by HUNSINGER,JESSICA

GOOD FT by WOLFF,EMILY

GOOD FT by WOLFF,EMILY

GOOD LAYUP by FEVE,LOUISA(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by RIDENHOUR,BETHANY
ASSIST by FEVE,LOUISA

MISS JUMPER by RIDENHOUR,BETHANY
REBOUND OFF by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by FEVE,LOUISA

MISS LAYUP by WOLFF,EMILY

REBOUND OFF by HUNSINGER,JESSICA

GOOD LAYUP by HUNSINGER,JESSICA(in the paint)
TURNOVER by HUNSINGER,JESSICA

GOOD 3PTR by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN
ASSIST by FEVE,LOUISA

GOOD 3PTR by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN
ASSIST by RIDENHOUR,BETHANY

MISS JUMPER by RIDENHOUR,BETHANY

FOUL by HUNSINGER,JESSICA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
TURNOVER by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN

FOUL by WOLFF,EMILY

GOOD 3PTR by FEVE,LOUISA

40-38

40-39
40-40
42-40

43-40
44-40
44-42

46-42
46-44

48-44

48-46

48-48

50-48
50-50

50-52

53-52

53-54

53-56
56-56

56-57
56-58
59-58

V2

V1

V2

V3
V4
V2

V4
V2

V4

V2

V2

H2

V1

H1

H3

H1
H2
V1

REBOUND DEF by PREWITT,JENNIFER

MISS LAYUP by SCHAFFSTALL,SAM

REBOUND OFF by PREWITT,JENNIFER

GOOD LAYUP by PREWITT,JENNIFER(in the paint)

GOOD FT by RECHNITZER,SARA

GOOD FT by RECHNITZER,SARA

TURNOVER by SCHAFFSTALL,SAM

FOUL by SCHAFFSTALL,SAM

GOOD LAYUP by PREWITT,JENNIFER(in the paint)
ASSIST by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

GOOD LAYUP by PREWITT,JENNIFER(in the paint)

ASSIST by SCHAFFSTALL,SAM

GOOD LAYUP by PREWITT,JENNIFER(in the paint)
ASSIST by SCHAFFSTALL,SAM

REBOUND DEF by PREWITT,JENNIFER
GOOD LAYUP by STENSRUD,MEGHAN(in the paint)
ASSIST by PREWITT,JENNIFER

GOOD JUMPER by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
GOOD LAYUP by STENSRUD,MEGHAN(in the paint)

ASSIST by SCHAFFSTALL,SAM

GOOD LAYUP by SCHAFFSTALL,SAM(in the paint)
ASSIST by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

MISS FT by SCHAFFSTALL,SAM

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by PREWITT,JENNIFER(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
REBOUND OFF by PREWITT,JENNIFER
TURNOVER by PREWITT,JENNIFER

REBOUND DEF by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

MISS LAYUP by SCHAFFSTALL,SAM

TURNOVER by SCHAFFSTALL,SAM

REBOUND DEF by PREWITT,JENNIFER

GOOD FT by JOHNSEN,BECKY
GOOD FT by JOHNSEN,BECKY



ASSIST by NADEAU,KARA
FOUL by WOLFF,EMILY

MISS 3PTR by FEVE,LOUISA
REBOUND OFF by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN
MISS FT by RIDENHOUR,BETHANY

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by RIDENHOUR,BETHANY

TURNOVER by NADEAU,KARA

REBOUND DEF by FEVE,LOUISA
MISS JUMPER by RIDENHOUR,BETHANY

FOUL by RIDENHOUR,BETHANY

MISS JUMPER by NADEAU,KARA

FOUL by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN

REBOUND DEF by NADEAU,KARA

MISS JUMPER by WOLFF,EMILY

REBOUND OFF by NADEAU,KARA

MISS LAYUP by WOLFF,EMILY

FOUL by NADEAU,KARA

REBOUND DEF by HUNSINGER,JESSICA
TURNOVER by FEVE,LOUISA

REBOUND DEF by NADEAU,KARA
GOOD 3PTR by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN
ASSIST by WOLFF,EMILY

STEAL by NADEAU,KARA
TURNOVER by NADEAU,KARA

TIMEOUT 20SEC by TEAM
FOUL by HUNSINGER,JESSICA

TURNOVER by NADEAU,KARA

FOUL by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN

TURNOVER by WOLFF,EMILY

59-59
59-60

60-60
60-63

60-64
60-65

60-66

60-67

63-67

63-70

63-71

63-72
63-73

H1

H3

H4
H5

H 6

H7

H4

H7

H8

GOOD FT by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
GOOD FT by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

FOUL by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

GOOD 3PTR by JOHNSEN,BECKY
ASSIST by RECHNITZER,SARA

STEAL by JOHNSEN,BECKY

MISS 3PTR by RECHNITZER,SARA

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSEN,BECKY

GOOD FT by JOHNSEN,BECKY
GOOD FT by JOHNSEN,BECKY

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSEN,BECKY
MISS LAYUP by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
REBOUND OFF by PREWITT,JENNIFER

GOOD FT by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
MISS FT by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

FOUL by AMOURI,NICOLE
FOUL by PREWITT,JENNIFER

REBOUND DEF by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
GOOD FT by SCHAFFSTALL,SAM

MISS FT by SCHAFFSTALL,SAM

STEAL by STENSRUD,MEGHAN
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSEN,BECKY

TURNOVER by JOHNSEN,BECKY

STEAL by RECHNITZER,SARA
GOOD 3PTR by RECHNITZER,SARA
ASSIST by JOHNSEN,BECKY

MISS FT by PREWITT,JENNIFER
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by PREWITT,JENNIFER

STEAL by RECHNITZER,SARA

H9 GOOD FT by RECHNITZER,SARA
H 10 GOOD FT by RECHNITZER,SARA



MISS 3PTR by FEVE,LOUISA

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by HUNSINGER,JESSICA
ASSIST by FEVE,LOUISA

FOUL by NADEAU,KARA

MISS 3PTR by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN

FOUL by FEVE,LOUISA

GOOD LAYUP by HUNSINGER,JESSICA(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 20SEC by TEAM

STEAL by NADEAU,KARA

GOOD JUMPER by KROUCHICK,KRISTEN

REBOUND DEF by NADEAU,KARA

FOUL by FEVE,LOUISA
MISS 3PTR by WOLFF,EMILY

65-73

65-74
65-75

65-76
65-77
67-77

69-77

H8

H9
H 10

H11
H12
H 10

H8

STEAL by JOHNSEN,BECKY
FOUL by PREWITT,JENNIFER

GOOD FT by RECHNITZER,SARA
GOOD FT by RECHNITZER,SARA

REBOUND DEF by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

GOOD FT by RECHNITZER,SARA

GOOD FT by RECHNITZER,SARA

TURNOVER by PREWITT,JENNIFER

MISS FT by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by STENSRUD,MEGHAN

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM



